For further information, contact Extractability technical support on 0845 862 2620 or email service@extractability.eu
Doc Ref  :  EXTRACTABILITY/PSI/EXTPU Powered by
PRODUCT INFORMATION
PROTECTOSPARK
ET APPLICAT
SUMMARY
The ProtectSpark latch consists of a separate housing with
integrated copper plates. The assembly of the copper plates
guarantees a multiple air scoop. Due to this, sparks bump into the
baffle plates and emit their energy.
TARGET APPLICATIONS
Applications: Pre-separation of hot sparks prior to ductwork
connection to filter systems. Reduces the risk of filter media
catching on fire.
FURTHER INFORMATION
The spark latch can be screwed to the filter unit or it can also be integrated into the suction ducting. By means of a
maintenance tray, the spark latch can be cleaned if necessary.
ARTICLES & ACCESSORIES  TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Part Number Product Description
EXT978013 ProtectoSpark Kit
EXT95014901601 Spark Latch 160mm diameter
EXT9501490200005 Spark Latch 200mm diameter
EXT95149224 Spark Latch 224mm diameter
EXT95014902501 Spark Latch 250mm diameter
EXT9501490280 Spark Latch 280mm diameter
EXT950149031505 Spark Latch 315mm diameter
EXT95014935510 Spark Latch 355mm diameter
EXT95014940010 Spark Latch 400mm diameter
 Dimension 370 x 415 x 370 mm
Duct Diameter
Range
160, 200, 224, 250, 315, 355,
400mm
Baffle Plates Copper
Colour Red
Weight 17kg